
URBAN FORESTRY TECHNICIAN CO-OP

Company Name Email Phone Address City Province Postal Code Posted

Town of Innisfil Laura Yourkin lyourkin@innisfil.ca (705)436-3740 2101 Innisfil Beach Road Innisfil ON L9S 1A1 2015

Colonial Tree Service Marty Mayberry mmayberrycts@gmail.com 226-972-8591 All Over Ontario ON N0B1Z0 2015

Bartlett Tree Experts Craig Southwell csouthwell@bartlett.com 416-631-8111 1950 Ellesmere Road, Unit 6 Toronto ON M1H 2V8 2015

The Tree Specialists  info@thetreespecialists.com 905-469-1717 Unit F, 586 Third Line Oakville ON L6L 4A7 2015

Davey Tree Mike Lenarcic mike.lenarcic@davey.com 800-465-6367 X 8100 All Over Ontario 2015

City of Surrey  HumanResources@surrey.ca 604-591-4660 Surrey BC 2015

Your Tree Doctor Paul Saindon info@yourtreedoctor.ca 403-585-1937 Calgary AB 2015

Town of Richmond Hill Mandy Vandenberg mandy.vandenberg@richmondhill.ca (905) 780-2930 Richmond Hill ON 2015

Enersource Hydro Anne Marie Kurello careers@enersource.com 905-283-4157 3240 Mavis Road Mississauga ON L5C 3K1 2015

From Roots to Shoots Tree Care Christian christian@fromrootstoshoots.ca 289-895-8733 Hamilton ON 2015

Royal Botanical Gardens Jodi Healy jhealy@rbg.ca 905-978-0488 x 233 680 Plains Rd W. Burlington ON L7T 4H4 14/12/2015

Ojibway Prairie Complex Karen  Cedar kcedar@citywindsor.ca 519-966-5852 5200 Matchette Rd. Windsor ON 19/01/2016

City of Guelph Natasha Jacklyn natasha.jacklyn@guelph.ca 519-822 -1260 x 2623 Guelph ON 20/01/2016

TOWN OF THE BLUE MOUNTAINS Heather Drane hdrane@thebluemountains.ca 519-599-3131 x 276 32 Mill Street, Box 310 Thornbury ON N0H 2P0 25/01/2016

The Regional Municipality of Waterloo Emil Marion emarion@regionofwaterloo.ca 519-588-3655 150 Frederick Street, 3rd Floor Kitchener ON N2G 4J3 04/02/2016

Town of Richmond Hill Holly Nadalin holly.nadalin@richmondhill.ca 905-771-5521 Richmond Hill ON 04/02/2016
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